Matopolskqe

9
”'Q\_.;-sl\ Sobota Plywacka Matopolski Puchar Wszechstronnosci
Sweim teantt

Oswiecim, 3/2/2024

Konkurencja 20
3/2/2024 - 18:16

Chtopcow, 200m zmienny

12 - 13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz11

1 Ziobro Franciszek
Gnitka Adam
Le$niak Bartosz
Bandyk Leon

5 Budzynski Dominik
6 Kos Mateusz
7
8

HOwWN

Chylek Martin
Barczyk Mikotaj

Seria2z11

1 Swidrak Oliwier

2 Krupski Franciszek
3 Szczesny Adam

4 Abolymov Platon

5 Litwa Konrad

6 Tykhonov Oleh

7 Grzebieniowski Wojciech

8 Wiectaw Konstanty

Seria3z11

1 Swidrak Marcel
2 Mizak Mikotaj
3 Jelen Aleksander

4 Stoboda Maksymilian

5 tata Krystian

6 Gawron Antoni
7 Mudrov Glib

8 Dzieza Antoni

Seria4z11
1 Krygowski Konrad
2 Jaje Filip
3 Kucia Jakub

4 LesSniakiewicz Andrzej

5 Rebizant Kacper
6 Jarosz Wiktor
7 Pietrusa Konrad
8 Nieroda Antoni

Seria5z11

1 Dracz Wiadystaw
2 Teper Franciszek
3 Lach Szymon

4 Cielecki Wojciech
5 Karwat Adam

6 Chudoba Karol

7 Jurkowski Jan

8 Wolpiuk Marcin

Rok ur.

12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12

12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Siemacha Krakow
Osemka O$wiecim
Sokoét-Moscice Tarndw
Sokoét-Moscice Tarndw
Osemka O$wiecim
Jordan Krakéw

Omega Olkusz

STP Nowy Sgcz
Olimpijczyk Krakow
Siemacha Krakow
Olimpijczyk Krakow
Olimpijczyk Krakow
Olimpijczyk Krakow
Peyomi Tarnéw
Korona 1919 Krakow

STP Nowy Sacz
Korona 1919 Krakéw
Olimpijczyk Krakow
Siemacha Krakow
Sokét-Moscice Tarnow
Olimpijczyk Krakow
Olimpijczyk Krakow

Manta Kochtowice Ruda SI.

Siemacha Krakéw
Olimpijczyk Krakow
Olimpijczyk Brzesko
Delfin Nowy Targ
Osemka O$wiecim
Olimpijczyk Krakow
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Jordan Krakéw

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Korona 1919 Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Olimpijczyk Krakow
Osemka O$wiecim

29555555 29555555 55555555

29555555

Obstuga zawodéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice
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Oswiecim, 3/2/2024

Konkurencja 20, Chtopcéw, 200m zmienny

Seria6z11

Karon Filip

Michniak Kornel
Gurgul Mikotaj
Kantorosinski Nikodem
Skibinski Adam
Hajduga Ksawery

Hajto Borys
Kostkowski Adam

O~NOOOThAWNPE

Seria7z11

1 Grzywa Karol

2 Nowotarski Tymon
3 Sigkata Adam

4 Stolczyk Antoni

5 Pytel Michat

6 tadka Oktawian

7 Staszkiewicz Michat
8 Weglarz Filip

Seria8z11

1 Bucci Leonardo
2 Boczar Stanistaw
3 Skoczek Jan

4 Jarosz Jakub

5 Kaverin Artem

6 Kmie¢ Karol

7 Moskal Tomasz
8 Dudziak Tadeusz

Seria9z11

1 Dominik Hubert

2 Rusek Michat

3 Dyrek Mikotaj
Synoradzki Julian
Cholewa Kacper
Stabczynski Tymoteusz
Mukhin Ivan

Grochola Kamil

N

5
6
7
8

Seria10z 11

1 Nowak Witold
2 Juskiewicz Oliwier
3 Kopa Tobiasz
4 Hota Tomasz
5 Wiodarczyk Mikotaj
6 Rusek Konrad
7 Krupa Norbert
8 Nowicki Franciszek

12 Omega Olkusz

12 SMS Galicja Krakéw
12  Siemacha Krakow

11  MKP Zabrze

12 SMS Galicja Krakéw
11  SMS Galicja Krakéw
11 Jordan Krakéw

12  Sokoét-Moscice Tarnéw

12 Osemka Os$wiecim
11 Osemka Os$wiecim
11 SMS Galicja Krakow
12 SMS Galicja Krakéw
11 Osemka Os$wigcim
11  SMS Galicja Krakéw
11  SMS Galicja Krakéw
12 Osemka Os$wigcim

11 SMS Galicja Krakow
12 Olimpijczyk Krakéw

12 H20 Bochnia

11  Alfa Bukowno

11 Jordan Krakow

11  Sokoét-Moscice Tarnéw
11  SMS Galicja Krakéw

12  Solne Miasto Wieliczka

11  H20 Bochnia

11 Jordan Krakow

11 STP Nowy Sacz

12  SMS Galicja Krakow
11  Peyomi Tarnéw

12  SMS Galicja Krakow
12 Olimpijczyk Krakéw
11 SMS Galicja Krakow

11  SMS Galicja Krakow
11 Osemka Os$wiecim
11 Peyomi Tarnéw

11 Osemka Os$wiecim
11  H20 Bochnia

11  SMS Galicja Krakow
11  H20 Bochnia

12  SMS Galicja Krakow

3:23.31
3:21.73
3:16.68
3:14.52
3:16.11
3:19.29
3:23.06
3:25.03

3:11.59
3:10.61
3:09.72
3:07.63
3:09.24
3:10.52
3:10.81
3:13.33

3:05.64
3:04.12
3:03.61
3:01.33
3:03.50
3:03.90
3:04.95
3:06.84

2:59.74
2:57.54
2:55.78
2:54.64
2:55.14
2:56.20
2:58.31
3:00.04

2:51.36
2:50.85
2:49.97
2:45.01
2:47.17
2:50.54
2:50.92
2:54.51
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Konkurencja 20, Chtopcéw, 200m zmienny

Seriall1z11
1 Kutishchev Hlib 11  SMS Galicja Krakéw 2:43.63
2 Szymanski Maksymilian 11  Solne Miasto Wieliczka 2:42.89
3 Cyz Maciej 12 Korona 1919 Krakéw 2:41.30
4 Romantsov Kyrylo 11 BOSIR Brzesko 2:31.92
5 Wolnicki Franciszek 11  SMS Galicja Krakéw 2:34.98
6 Trela Sergiusz 11 Jordan Krakow 2:41.65
7 Zieba Oskar 11  SMS Galicja Krakéw 2:43.03
8 Bugajski Michat 11  SMS Galicja Krakéw 2:44.37
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